Trophy Report SINGLES
Total Shooters 14

Squad
PA 84 00168 2.5
A 99 00205 2.1
PA 44 05145 2.3
PA 44 04185 1.5
PA 14 19819 3.3
PA 08 15387 2.4
PA 12 14520 2.2
PA 13 10811 3.5
PA 83 00264 1.4
PA 12 10129 3.1
PA 06 13273 5.8
PA 13 10810 3.4
PA 00 00016 T
PR 89 03760 1.3
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Tur Key
Name

OTT LESTER R

KENNETH A
BLACKBURN EDWARD

BELCHER III ROY H SV
SINIBALDI TONY

WATSON LEVI M

SHAFER DEAN R

POPE RUSTY C

MIERS GARY A VT
MCBRIDE BOB

LAYLON KEITH L

WILLIAMS JOHN M

KAZIMER THOMAS J

KEEFER EDWARD J
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Trophy Report HANDICAP 11

Total Shooters
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PR
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13
12
13
80
06
44
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99

00205
05145
14520
00264
15387
14359
19819
10811
10129
10810
06213
13273
23363
32012
03760
01418
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DELONG KENNETH A

-15-2014

T wrKe %[;

BLACKBURN EDWARD

SHAFER

DEAN R

MIERS GARY A

WATSON

MCDONALD THOMAS R

LEVI M

SINIBALDI TONY
POPE RUSTY C
MCBRIDE BOB
WILLTAMS JOHN M
RANCK TERRY R

LAYLON
KELLER
MURRAY
KEEFER
BOWMAN

KEITH L
JAMES G
FRED F
EDWARD J
RIGHTER W
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Trophy Report DOUBLES

Total Shooters

PA
PA
PA
PA

44 04185
99 01418
08 15387
12 14520
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Name

BELCHER III ROY H
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BOWMAN RIGHTER W
WATSON LEVI M
SHAFER DEAN R
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Trophy Report SINGLES

Total Shooters
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00168
00205
04185
05145
10440
11644
03880
15387
18559
10273
02641
00524
10274
¢o017
32012
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Sguad Name i Spcl DAR

3.5 OTT LESTER R | |
3.1 DELONG KENNETH A \ |
2.4 BELCHER III ROY H { SV |
2.3 BLACKBURN EDWARD J }
1.5 BECKER DAVID |
2.1 CROSSETT ROBERT J |
3.4 BITNER JAMES B 1
3.3 WATSON LEVI M |
1.4 BOYD ZACHARY M |
1.3 COLE DANIEL B |
2.2 ARAWAY GEORGE F |
1.1 MADER KFN sV |
1.2 COLE MICHAEL S |
3.2 MICHEL BRENDON A |
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Trophy Report HANDICAP
Total Shooters

PA
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Name

CROSSETT ROBERT J

BECKER DAVID
BLACKBURN EDWARD
WATSON LEVI M
BOYD ZACHARY M
MADER KEN
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Trophy Report DOUBLES
Total Shooters

PA
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PA
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44
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00168
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10440
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00205
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Sqguad Name Spcl
1.4 BELCHER III ROY H SV
2.3 OTT LESTER R
1.3 BOYD ZACHARY M
_ 1.5 BECKER DAVID
2.2 WATSON LEVI M
2.1 DELONG KENNETH A
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